14.30pm

14.35pm

14.45pm

14.50pm

14.55pm
15.20pm
15.30pm
15.55pm
16.25pm
16.30pm

17.00pm

ClIBiolC

Member Summer Event
Thursday 17 June 2021
14.30-17.00pm
Programme

Welcome & Introduction
Mark Bustard, CEO, IBiolC

Scottish Government Update

Heather Perman & Alison Morrish, Policy Advisers, UK Industrial Strategy &
Technologies Team, Directorate for Economic Development

Case Study - Cellexus International Ltd

Airlifting cells for a better bioprocess: an introduction to the CellMaker
Dr Adam Ostrowski, Technical Application Specialist

Case Study — Ingenza Ltd

Enhanced Biomanufacturing of Industrial Products and Biologics Through
Integrated SynBio Technologies

Dr Leonardo Magneschi, Head of Molecular Biology

Quick Fire Member Pitches Round 1

Comfort Break

Quick Fire Member Pitches Round 2

Breakout Sessions

Breakout Feedback

Networking

Event Close



