

Member Summer Event Thursday 17 June 2021 14.30-17.00pm Programme

14.30pm	Welcome & Introduction Mark Bustard, CEO, IBioIC
14.35pm	Scottish Government Update Heather Perman & Alison Morrish, Policy Advisers, UK Industrial Strategy & Technologies Team, Directorate for Economic Development
14.45pm	Case Study - Cellexus International Ltd Airlifting cells for a better bioprocess: an introduction to the CellMaker Dr Adam Ostrowski, Technical Application Specialist
14.50pm	Case Study – Ingenza Ltd Enhanced Biomanufacturing of Industrial Products and Biologics Through Integrated SynBio Technologies Dr Leonardo Magneschi, Head of Molecular Biology
14.55pm	Quick Fire Member Pitches Round 1
15.20pm	Comfort Break
15.30pm	Quick Fire Member Pitches Round 2
15.55pm	Breakout Sessions
16.25pm	Breakout Feedback
16.30pm	Networking
17.00pm	Event Close